Дневник наблюдения
	Числа месяца
	Вода снеговая

Ст. № 1
	Вода снеговая

Ст. № 2
	Вода водопроводная

Ст. № 1
	Вода водопроводная

Ст. № 2
	Земля

Ст. № 1
	Земля

Ст. №2
	Вода сахарная

Ст. № 1
	Вода сахарная

Ст. №2
	Вода соленая
Ст. № 1
	Вода соленая
Ст. № 2

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	1.03.
	Посадка
	Лука
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	2.03.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.03.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.03.
	Появились

Кончики зеленых листьев
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.03.
	1 см
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6.03.
	1,5 см
	Появились

Кончики

Зеленых

Листьев
	Появились кончики

Зеленых

Листьев
	Появились

Кончики

Зеленых

Листьев
	Появились

Кончики

Зеленых

листьев


	Появились

Кончики

Зеленых

Листьев
	
	
	
	

	7.03.
	2 см
	1 см
	1 см
	1см
	1,5см
	1,5см
	Появились

Кончики

Зеленых

Листьев
	
	
	

	8.03.
	3 см
	1,5 см
	1,5 см
	1,5см
	3см
	3см
	1см
	
	
	

	9.03.
	4 см
	2 см
	2 см
	2см
	4,5см
	4,5см
	2см
	
	
	

	10.03.
	5 см
	3 см
	3 см
	3см
	6см
	6см
	3см
	Появились

Кончики

Зеленых

Листьев
	
	

	11.03.
	6 см
	4 см
	4 см
	4см
	7см
	7см
	4см
	1см
	
	

	12.03.
	7 см
	5 см
	5 см
	5см
	8см
	8см
	5см
	2см
	
	

	13.03.
	8 см
	6 см
	6 см
	6см
	9см
	9см
	6см
	3см
	
	

	14.03.
	9 см
	7 см
	7 см
	7см
	10см
	10см
	7см
	4см
	
	

	15.03.
	10 см
	8 см
	8см
	8см
	11см
	11см
	8см
	5см
	
	

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	16.03.
	11 см
	9 см
	9см
	9см
	12см
	12см
	9см
	6см
	
	

	17.03.
	12 см
	10 см
	10см
	10см
	13см
	13см
	10см
	7см
	
	

	18.03.
	13 см
	11 см
	11см
	11см
	14см
	14см
	11см
	8см
	
	

	19.03.
	14 см
	12 см
	12см
	12см
	15см
	15см
	12см
	9см
	
	

	20.03.
	15 см
	13 см
	13см
	13см
	16см
	16см
	13см
	10см
	
	

	21.03.
	16 см
	14 см
	14см
	14см
	17см
	17см
	14см
	11см
	
	

	22.03.
	17 см
	15 см
	15см
	15см
	18см
	18см
	15см
	12см
	
	

	23.03.
	18 см
	16 см
	16см
	16см
	19см
	19см
	16см
	13см
	
	

	24.03.
	19 см
	17 см
	17см
	17см
	20см
	20см
	17см
	14см
	
	

	25.03.
	20 см
	18 см
	18см
	18см
	21см
	21см
	18см
	15см
	
	

	26.03.
	21 см
	19 см
	19см
	19см
	22см
	22см
	19см
	16см
	
	

	27.03.
	22 см
	20 см
	20см
	20см
	23см
	23см
	20см
	17см
	
	

	28.03.
	23 см
	21 см
	21см
	21см
	24см
	24см
	21см
	18см
	
	

	29.03.
	24 см
	22 см
	22см
	22см
	25см
	25см
	22см
	19см
	
	

	30.03.
	25 см
	23 см
	23см
	23см
	26см
	26см
	23см
	20см
	
	

	31.03.
	26 см
	24см
	24см
	24см
	27см
	27см
	24см
	21см
	
	


7
